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	The mental process of …

	Reward
	Choices in …

	Risk taking
	When the ….

	Uncertainty
	If a ….

	Learning
	In a …



The variation of … (risk taking for short[footnoteRef:1]). [1:  Risk taking is, in common sense, independent of uncertainty. Even though everything about the selection criteria is known, one can claim that the person is taking a risk in every choice. However, ] 

Utilization of ….
However, ….
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	Paired Differences
	t
	df
	Sig.
(2-tailed)

	 
	Mean
	Std. Deviation
	Std. Error Mean
	95% Confidence Interval of the Difference
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	Lower
	Upper
	
	
	

	Pair 1:
Risk Aversive & Risk Taking
	-61.24
	263.00
	75.92
	-228.35
	105.86
	-.807
	11
	.437
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